ALUMINUM SLIDE GATES
BARRIER GATES
CANTILEVER GATES
CANTILEVER GATES W/ BARBWIRE
KENNELS - Fabricated and Frame Only
PANIC BAR GATES
Single Galvanized Gates
RESIDENTIAL SWING GATES

GIv-12#+1 12' 531.20  565.96    801.49   856.38   962.05
VINYL INDUSTRIAL DOUBLE DRIVE GATES—FABRICATED
Ordering Example
*** Order (1) 24' Double Drive
4' HIGH 5' HIGH 6' HIGH 7' HIGH 8' HIGH
*** (1) 24' Double Drive would consist of (2) 12' Leaves
OPENING
GIv-6# -DD 6' 512.85  554.85    693.35   769.45   825.85
GIv-7#-DD 7' 527.90  570.68    710.14   835.80   885.67
GIv-8#-DD 8' 543.02  586.50    738.63   865.06   916.52
GIv-10#-DD 10' 573.17  634.44    816.47   911.82   925.79
GIv-12#-DD 12' 603.32  649.81    861.70   917.88   992.57
GIv-14#-DD 14' 678.69  726.68    997.42   1,128.32 1,261.76
GIv-16#-DD 16' 757.16  818.75    1,115.21 1,259.75 1,417.57
GIv-18#-DD 18' 828.03  891.10    1,160.47 1,306.48 1,467.52
GIv-20#-DD 20' 858.20  922.75    1,368.54 1,516.05 1,680.29
GIv-22#-DD 22' 893.79  959.84    1,419.24 1,568.22 1,735.68
GIv-24#-DD 24' 923.93  991.49    1,464.48 1,574.30 1,785.66
Replace "v" in part number with correct color code - Black (B), Brown (BR), Green (G)
Replace "#" with correct height. Chose from  (4, 5, 6, 7, 8)
4' HIGH 5' HIGH 6' HIGH 7' HIGH 8' HIGH
VINYL INDUSTRIAL DOUBLE DRIVE GATES—FABRICATED w/Barbwire
Pipe —  2" WT-40 Vinyl Ordering Example
Fabric — 9 Gauge Vinyl *** Order (1) 24' Double Drive
Fittings — Heavy Vinyl Coated *** (1) 24' Double Drive would consist of (2) 12' Leaves
OPENING
GIv-6# -DD+1 6' 596.85  639.23    777.39   853.48   909.87
GIv-7#-DD+1 7' 612.54  655.87    794.78   920.47   970.34
GIv-8#-DD+1 8' 628.24  672.29    823.86   950.31   1,001.76
GIv-10#-DD+1 10' 659.62  713.50    902.92   998.27   1,012.26
GIv-12#-DD+1 12' 691.04  738.44    949.44   1,005.62 1,080.31
GIv-14#-DD+1 14' 767.62  816.68    1,086.32 1,217.24 1,350.66
GIv-16#-DD+1 16' 848.06  910.92    1,206.10 1,350.64 1,508.46
GIv-18#-DD+1 18' 968.21  1,032.75 1,300.66 1,446.66 1,607.70
GIv-20#-DD+1 20' 994.20  1,060.42 1,504.55 1,652.07 1,816.30
GIv-22#-DD+1 22' ####### 1,098.85 1,556.42 1,705.44 1,872.88
GIv-24#-DD+1 24' ####### 1,131.94 1,602.97 1,712.75 1,924.10
FEDERAL GATE POST SPECIFICATIONS
GATE WIDTH PIPE SIZE
To 6' 3"
4' HIGH 5' HIGH 6' HIGH 7' HIGH 8' HIGH
To 13' 4"
To 18' 6-5/8"
BARRIER GATES
BG-104 4' x 10' Opening $215.36
BG-124 4' x 12' Opening $245.20
BG-144 4' x 14' Opening $294.03
BG-164 4' x 16' Opening $323.86
BG-184 4' x 18' Opening $372.69
BG-204 4' x 20' Opening $402.54
Our barrier gates have a top and bottom rail of 2" SS40 and vertical bracing of 1-5/8" SS20.
We can, of course, build barrier gates for any opening size.
DOG KENNEL PANELS
DOG KENNEL PANELS — FABRICATED
LENGTH OF PANEL
KP-4# 4' 88.49     95.10     101.64
KP-5# 5' 93.23     100.41   107.48
KP-6# 6' 97.97     105.69   113.32
KP-8# 8' 113.88   122.68   131.42
KP-10# 10' 134.72   139.22   156.84
KP-12# 12' 144.19   156.39   168.52
KP-15# 15' 164.81   178.67   192.46
KP-20# 20' 205.56   224.56   241.11
KP-2# 2' Gate built into Panel 83.94     90.65     97.27
DOG KENNEL PANELS — FRAME ONLY
LENGTH OF PANEL
KPF-4# 4' 58.37     60.76     63.14
KPF-5# 5' 60.76     63.14     65.53
KPF-6# 6' 63.14     65.53     67.91
KPF-8# 8' 81.13 83.51 85.89
4' HIGH 5' HIGH 6' HIGH
"Clamp together" enclosure for kennel runs and portable pens with all hardware included.  For a gate in any
panel add item KP-2#.  Panels 10' and over are braced.  Frame is 1-3/8" 065 with 2-1/4 x 11-1/2 gauge pre-
galvanized fabric.
4' HIGH 5' HIGH 6' HIGH
KPF 8# 8 81.13     83.51     85.89
KPF-10# 10' 103.70   100.67   110.85
KPF-12# 12' 108.47   112.06   115.63
KPF-15# 15' 115.63   119.21   122.78
KPF-20# 20' 151.05   153.44   160.59
KPF-2# 2' 78.01     81.58     85.16
DOG KENNELS — COMPLETE
HEIGHT SIZE COST
KC610-5 5' 6' x 10' 580.47
KC612-5 5' 6' x 12' 614.81
KC620-5 5' 6' x 20' 751.15
KC810-5 5' 8' x 10' 614.45
KC820-5 5' 8' x 20' 785.13
KC1010-5 5' 10' x 10' 647.53
KC610-6 6' 6' x 10' 637.59
KC612-6 6' 6' x 12' 660.95
KC620-6 6' 6' x 20' 806.13
KC810-6 6' 8' x 10' 673.79